YOU
ASKED,

WE
DELIVERED

Introducing the latest
in SeaStar Jackplate
revolution. Delivering
advanced engineering
through customer input.

TWO MODELS
SEASTAR STANDARD AND
XTREME JACKPLATES

WEIGHT
REDUCTION
LESS MATERIALS RESULT

IN 15% WEIGHT REDUCTION
FROM ORIGINAL MODELS

SIDE ACCESS

INTRODUCED FOR EASIER,
ONE PERSON INSTALLATION
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The improved Gen Il SeaStar Standard and Xtreme Jackplates handle up to 300 and 400 horsepower gasoline outboards
respectively, are easier to install and adjust, and can better resist the damaging effects of the harsh marine environment.

ENHANCEMENTS

e Xtreme Jackplate line with 400HP rating in all setbacks
¢ Available in 4, 6, 8, 10 and 12 inch setbacks

e Easy wrench access to engine bolts from the side

¢ Easier access to transom mounting bolts

¢ Thicker anodizing with anode attachment points

¢ Improved smoother bushing design

e Shallow water anchor mountable on all setbacks

¢ Redesigned engine brackets for clearance and shallow water anchors
e Easier SmartStick installation for ProTap upgrades

* 15% Lower weight

ORDERING INFORMATION

JACKPLATES RATED FOR 300OHP GASOLINE ENGINES PART #

Hydraulic Jackplate 4” Setback Standard

Hydraulic Jackplate 6” Setback Standard

Hydraulic Jackplate 8” Setback Standard

Hydraulic Jackplate 10” Setback Standard

Hydraulic Jackplate 12” Setback Standard

Hydraulic Jackplate 4” Setback-SmartStick Standard
Hydraulic Jackplate 6” Setback-SmartStick Standard
Hydraulic Jackplate 8” Setback-SmartStick Standard
Hydraulic Jackplate 10” Setback-SmartStick Standard

Hydraulic Jackplate 12” Setback-SmartStick Standard

ACCESSORIES

SeaStar SmartStick Kit DK4220

Gauge and Harness Kit

Jackplate Wire Harness DK4420
Accessory Adapter DK4600
Andode Kit DK4850
Actuator Kit, 3/8” Mount Bolt, 5/16” socket DK4710

Actuator Kit, 7/16” Mount Bolt, 3/8” socket DK4720
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JP5040R

JP5060R

JP5080R

JP5100R

JP5120R

JP5040RSK

JP5060RSK

JP5080RSK

JP5100RSK

JP5120RSK

DK4320

GEN 11 JACKPLATE APPLICATION GUIDE

PART # 75HP 1ISHP 15S0HP 200HP 250HP 300HP 350HP 400HP

JP5040R

JP5060R

JP5080R

JP5100R

JP5120R

JP5040X

JP5060X

JP5080X

JP5100X

JP5120X

JACKPLATES RATED FOR 400HP GASOLINE ENGINES

Hydraulic Jackplate 4” Setback Xtreme

Hydraulic Jackplate 6” Setback Xtreme

Hydraulic Jackplate 8” Setback Xtreme

Hydraulic Jackplate 10” Setback Xtreme

Hydraulic Jackplate 12” Setback Xtreme

Hydraulic Jackplate 4” Setback-SmartStick Xtreme
Hydraulic Jackplate 6” Setback-SmartStick Xtreme
Hydraulic Jackplate 8” Setback-SmartStick Xtreme
Hydraulic Jackplate 10” Setback-SmartStick Xtreme

Hydraulic Jackplate 12” Setback-SmartStick Xtreme

Hole Shot Plate Kit, 6”

Hole Shot Plate Kit, 8”

Hole Shot Plate Kit, 10”

Hole Shot Plate Kit, 12”

SeaStar Stabilizer Clips, (pack of 2)
Transom Plate, Small, 2” x 15”

Transom Plate, Large, 4’ x 17”

PART #

JP5040X

JP5060X

JP5080X

JP5100X

JP5120X

JP5040XSK

JP5060XSK

JP5080XSK

JP5100XSK

JP5120XSK

HSP5060

HSP5080

HSP5100

HSP5120

HYCL-001

18-79987

18-79988
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