NEXT GENERATION

SEASTAR MARKETANTE

YOU ASKED,

WE DELIVERED

Introducing the latest in SeaStar Jackplate revolution. Delivering advanced engineering through customer input.

TWO MODELS

SEASTAR STANDARD AND XTREME JACKPLATES

WEIGHT REDUCTION

LESS MATERIALS RESULT IN 15% WEIGHT REDUCTION FROM ORIGINAL MODELS

SIDE ACCESS

INTRODUCED FOR EASIER, ONE PERSON INSTALLATION





HEAVIER LOADS, AND SMOOTHER MOVEMENT OF HYDRAULIC RAMS

The improved Gen II SeaStar Standard and Xtreme Jackplates handle up to 300 and 400 horsepower gasoline outboards respectively, are easier to install and adjust, and can better resist the damaging effects of the harsh marine environment.

ENHANCEMENTS

- Xtreme Jackplate line with 400HP rating in all setbacks
- Available in 4, 6, 8, 10 and 12 inch setbacks
- Easy wrench access to engine bolts from the side
- Easier access to transom mounting bolts
- Thicker anodizing with anode attachment points
- Improved smoother bushing design
- Shallow water anchor mountable on all setbacks
- Redesigned engine brackets for clearance and shallow water anchors
- Easier SmartStick installation for ProTap upgrades
- 15% Lower weight

GEN II JACKPLATE APPLICATION GUIDE

PART#	75HP	115HP	150HP	200HP	250HP	300HP	350HP	400HP
JP5040R								
JP5060R								
JP5080R								
JP5100R								
JP5120R								
JP5040X								
JP5060X								
JP5080X								
JP5100X								
JP5120X								

ORDERING INFORMATION

JACKPLATES RATED FOR 300HP GASOLINE ENGINES	PART#	JACKPLATES RATED FOR 400HP GASOLINE ENGINES	PART#
Hydraulic Jackplate 4" Setback Standard	JP5040R	Hydraulic Jackplate 4" Setback Xtreme	JP5040X
Hydraulic Jackplate 6" Setback Standard	JP5060R	Hydraulic Jackplate 6" Setback Xtreme	JP5060X
Hydraulic Jackplate 8" Setback Standard	JP5080R	Hydraulic Jackplate 8" Setback Xtreme	JP5080X
Hydraulic Jackplate 10" Setback Standard	JP5100R	Hydraulic Jackplate 10" Setback Xtreme	JP5100X
Hydraulic Jackplate 12" Setback Standard	JP5120R	Hydraulic Jackplate 12" Setback Xtreme	JP5120X
Hydraulic Jackplate 4" Setback-SmartStick Standard	JP5040RSK	Hydraulic Jackplate 4" Setback-SmartStick Xtreme	JP5040XSK
Hydraulic Jackplate 6" Setback-SmartStick Standard	JP5060RSK	Hydraulic Jackplate 6" Setback-SmartStick Xtreme	JP5060XSK
Hydraulic Jackplate 8" Setback-SmartStick Standard	JP5080RSK	Hydraulic Jackplate 8" Setback-SmartStick Xtreme	JP5080XSK
Hydraulic Jackplate 10" Setback-SmartStick Standard	JP5100RSK	Hydraulic Jackplate 10" Setback-SmartStick Xtreme	JP5100XSK
Hydraulic Jackplate 12" Setback-SmartStick Standard	JP5120RSK	Hydraulic Jackplate 12" Setback-SmartStick Xtreme	JP5120XSK

ACCESSORIES

SeaStar SmartStick Kit	DK4220	Hole Shot Plate Kit, 6"	HSP5060
Gauge and Harness Kit	DK4320	Hole Shot Plate Kit, 8"	HSP5080
Jackplate Wire Harness	DK4420	Hole Shot Plate Kit, 10"	HSP5100
Accessory Adapter	DK4600	Hole Shot Plate Kit, 12"	HSP5120
Andode Kit	DK4850	SeaStar Stabilizer Clips, (pack of 2)	HYCL-001
Actuator Kit, 3/8" Mount Bolt, 5/16" socket	DK4710	Transom Plate, Small, 2" x 15"	18-79987
Actuator Kit, 7/16" Mount Bolt, 3/8" socket	DK4720	Transom Plate, Large, 4" x 17"	18-79988

